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Corpus Christi Market*
 Network Comparison

Facility

100.0%
of PPO Facilities

86.6%
of PPO Facilities

75.6%
of PPO Facilities

31.7%
of PPO Facilities

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Professional

100.0%
of PPO Professionals

92.6%
of PPO Professionals

71.1%
of PPO Professionals

29.6%
of PPO Professionals

Hospitals

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Ancillaries

100.0%

86.0%

74.5%

33.1%

Primary Care

100.0%

97.1%

65.9%

10.3%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Specialists

100.0%

91.3%

72.6%

35.4%

Provider Counts
Facility Professional

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier 936

2,247

2,929

3,162

52

124

142

164

Hospitals Ancillaries Primary Care Specialists

861

1,767

2,222

2,434

75

480

707

728

52

117

135

157

0

7

7

7

* Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes: 783, 784

.


