

Corpus Christi Market*

Network Comparison

Facility	Network	Professional
100.0% of PPO Facilities	PPO	100.0% of PPO Professionals
86.6% of PPO Facilities	Essentials	92.6% of PPO Professionals
75.6% of PPO Facilities	Advantage	71.1% of PPO Professionals
31.7% of PPO Facilities	Blue Premier	29.6% of PPO Professionals

Hospitals	Network	Ancillaries		Primary Care	Network	Specialists
100.0%	PPO	100.0%	ı	100.0%	PPO	100.0%
100.0%	Essentials	86.0%		97.1%	Essentials	91.3%
100.0%	Advantage	74.5%		65.9%	Advantage	72.6%
0.0%	Blue Premier	33.1%		10.3%	Blue Premier	35.4%

Provider Counts							
	Facility	Professional	Hospitals	Ancillaries	Primary Care	Specialists	
PPO	164	3,162	7	157	728	2,434	
Essentials	142	2,929	7	135	707	2,222	
Advantage	124	2,247	7	117	480	1,767	
Blue Premier	52	936	0	52	75	861	
* Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes: 783, 784							